FÖRM PTU-1594 07 - 24 - 200	
(Rev. 6-93) , OMB No. 0651-0111 (exp. 4/94)	INLY 6.39.00
Tab settings: ⇔⇔⇔ 1 To the Honorable Commission 101412689	7d the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Name of conveying party(ies):	1
Bank of America, N.A., formerly NationsBank, N.A.	Magnet, LLC Name:
	Internal Address:
o Individual(s) X Association	7 Chamber Drive, P.O. Box 605
o General Partnership o Limited Partnership	Street Address
o Corporation-State	
o Other	City: Washington State MO Zip: 63090
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? O Yes X No	a Individual(s) citizanshin:
Nature of conveyance:	o Association
3. Nature of conveyance.	Canadal Bartanahin
- Ai	o General Partnership o Limited Partnership
o Assignment o Merger	·
o Security Agreement o Change of Name	o Corporation State
X Other Termination of Security Interest and Assignment	X Other Missouri Limited Liability Company
Execution Date: 3/31/00	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attahced: o Yes o No
0,01,00	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? o Yes X No
4. Application number(s) of patent number(s).	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No(s).:
ιρμισαίου (100, (ο)	1,643,849
	1,550,945
	1,000,343
Additional numbers a	attached? O Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Terri Branson	
Name:	
Lewis, Rice & Fingersh, L.C.	65.00
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$
	X Enclosed
	o Authorized to be charged to deposit account
500 N. Broadway, Suite 2000	
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
St. Louis MO 63102	
City:State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accour
	, , , as and page in paying by deposit account
21/2000 NTHAI1 00000084 1643849 DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
FC:481 40.00 pp	
FC-482	
5. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informathe original document.	ition is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
(/	⁹ - 40.
Terri Branson	W. Manan - amount
Name of Person Signing	Signature 6/20/00
	Signature Date comprising cover sheet:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0605

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST AND ASSIGNMENT

THIS TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST AND ASSIGNMENT is made effective as of March 31, 2000 (the "Effective Date") by Bank of America, N.A., formerly NationsBank, N.A. (the "Bank").

WHEREAS, Magnet, LLC, ("Magnet") granted the Bank a security interest in the trademarks listed on Schedule 1 by instrument which was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on November 10, 1997 under Reel No. 1653, Frame No. 0800 (the "Trademarks").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Bank hereby (1) releases, discharges and disclaims, any lien, security interest, pledge and/or assignment created in its favor which burdens the Trademarks, and (2) grants, assigns and conveys, without covenant or warranty, express or implied, all of the Bank's right, title and interest in the Trademarks to Magnet.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Termination of Security Interest and Assignment to be executed by a duly authorized representative as of the date first written above.

> BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., formerly NationsBank, N.A.

Name:

Title:

STATE OF MISSOURI

2000, personally before me came , known to me, and known to me to be the person described and who signed the foregoing document, and, being duly sworn, acknowledged that he executed the same.

DELORIS POWELL

Notary Public - Notary Seal STATE OF MISSOURI

My Commission Expires Apr. 30, 2002.

780077.1 / 106322.16801

TRADEMARK REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0606

SCHEDULE 1

Magnetic Statements 1,550,945

We Attract Business 1,643,849

780077.1 / 106322.16801

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 06/29/2000 REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0607